
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
2023 FLM NL Div 6

Event Details FLM IRTPA National League Div 6
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 3 players/team. 3 singles 0 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 3v3

Team Members
Queens 4 George Nodder {c} / Edward Buxton / James Lamming / Georgie Willis / George

Skinner / Nicholas Warner / Julius Manton-Jones

Oxford 2 Ashley Deakin [Open face] {c} / Geoff Baker / Tom Monk / Andrew Hodgson /
Matthew Alden

Oratory 1 Mikey Hennessy {c} / Scott Newman / Sam Corbett / Liam Taylor

RTC 3 Simon Edmond {c} / Jed Dalton / Mark McMurrugh / Geoffrey Russell / David
Blizzard [Blizz] / George Parsons [RTC]

Moreton Morrell 2 Lloyd Pettiford [WG] / Oliver Broom / Philip Shaw-Hamilton / Rich Wills / Henry
Piney / Nick Jamieson {c}

Stage 1 [All teams] - Group [All teams]
Start Date and Time Home Team Away Team Court

Sun 24 Sep 2023 4:30PM Queens 4 Oxford 2 Queen's

Fri 13 Oct 2023 6:00PM Oxford 2 RTC 3 Oxford

Thu 19 Oct 2023 6:00PM Oratory 1 Oxford 2 Oratory

Sat 21 Oct 2023 12:00PM Queens 4 Moreton Morrell 2 Queen's

Fri 10 Nov 2023 6:30PM RTC 3 Oratory 1 Royal Tennis Court

Sat 11 Nov 2023 6:30PM RTC 3 Queens 4 Royal Tennis Court

Fri 17 Nov 2023 5:00PM Moreton Morrell 2 Oratory 1 Moreton Morrell
(COVID)

Sun 26 Nov 2023 4:00PM Moreton Morrell 2 RTC 3 Moreton Morrell
(COVID)

Tue 28 Nov 2023 6:00PM Oratory 1 Queens 4 Oratory

Fri 8 Dec 2023 6:00PM Oxford 2 Moreton Morrell 2 Oxford

Thu 11 Jan 2024 6:00PM Oratory 1 Moreton Morrell 2 Oratory

Sun 21 Jan 2024 6:00PM Queens 4 RTC 3 Queen's

Fri 9 Feb 2024 6:00PM Oxford 2 Queens 4 Oxford

Fri 15 Mar 2024 6:00PM Moreton Morrell 2 Oxford 2 Moreton Morrell
(COVID)

Thu 21 Mar 2024 6:00PM Oratory 1 RTC 3 Oratory

Sun 24 Mar 2024 6:00PM Queens 4 Oratory 1 Queen's

Fri 29 Mar 2024 6:00PM RTC 3 Moreton Morrell 2 Royal Tennis Court

Fri 5 Apr 2024 6:00PM Moreton Morrell 2 Queens 4 Moreton Morrell
(COVID)

Fri 5 Apr 2024 6:00PM Oxford 2 Oratory 1 Oxford

Fri 12 Apr 2024 6:00PM RTC 3 Oxford 2 Royal Tennis Court

Semi-Final



Fri 10 May 2024 12:00PM Moreton Morrell 2 Queens 4 Moreton Morrell
(COVID)

Final
Wed 29 May 2024 12:00PM Oratory 1 Queens 4 Oratory
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